St. Tammany Parish School Board

STPSB Student Device Damage Coverage Signature Form

Your signature below indicates that you have read, understand, and agree to abide by the terms and conditions of the *STPSB Chromebook Responsible Use Agreement* and all associated policies it references. School administrators reserve the right to examine, use, and disclose any data found on the STPSB networks in order to further the health, safety, discipline or security of any student or other person or to protect property. I understand that I may face disciplinary action if I do not abide by the policies set forth.

	_	mmany Parish School Boar ol for clarification if I do no		•
First Name:	Last Name:			_
School Name:		Grade:	Date:	-
Student Signature:				
Parent/Guardian Select	ion (One of the	following MUST be selected	ed):	
responsik school ye in the pro I elect NO accept FU	ole for a single par. Online Paynogram. OT TO PARTICIPA JLL responsibilit	t Device Damage Coverage ayment of \$20.00. The Stunent Preferred and fee must have been student Device Day for the device if damaged air as obtained through STP	dent Device Damage Cove st be paid by October 3, 20 pamage Coverage Program I. Replacement cost would	erage is for one O22 to be included I. By doing so I
1. Lost or stolen de		vered under the Student D		_
_		covered under the Student the student to be issued ar		_
Parent/Guardian:				
First Name:		Last Name:		_
Parent/Guardian Signato	ure:			
Date:				

Last updated: July 11, 2022